
Tracking details VESSEL DEPARTURE

45 G1 (40HC)

Booking reference
ASN0208624

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Wednesday,16-JUL-2025 

CAIU9473454

RECEIPT Thar Icd, Rj, IN

PORT Mundra, IN

ADANI CMA CGM CT4

PORT Montreal, Qc, CA

RACINE TERMINAL LIMITED

DELIVERY

07:38

Thursday,26-JUN-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER THAR ICD, RJ

Saturday,28-JUN-2025 RECEIVED FOR EXPORT
TRANSFER THAR ICD, RJ

Tuesday,01-JUL-2025 CONTAINER IN TRANSIT
FOR EXPORT THAR ICD, RJ

Wednesday,02-JUL-2025 READY TO BE LOADED MUNDRA

Saturday,12-JUL-2025 LOADED ON BOARD MUNDRA CMA CGM AQUILA
(0PECLW1MA)

Saturday,12-JUL-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE MUNDRA CMA CGM AQUILA
(0PECLW1MA)

Thursday,21-AUG-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL ANTWERP CMA CGM AQUILA
(0PECME1MA)

Saturday,23-AUG-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE ANTWERP EM KEA
(0EDKHW1MA)

Monday,01-SEP-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL MONTREAL, QC EM KEA
(0EDKIE1MA)

17:48

17:30

10:05

22:50

12:21

22:12

06:00

02:00

04:00

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any
time without further notice.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)

0001-Container - Tracking-20250716 - 073812.pdf Page 1 on 1


